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Appendix K 
National Hydrography Requirements and Benefits Study 

Federal Agency Interview Schedule 
 

Organization Name Point of Contact Email 
Interview 
Location 

Interview 
Date 

Agricultural Research Service (ARS) Mark Walbridge mark.walbridge@ars.usda.gov Phone 7/17/2015 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS) Jim Warren jim.e.warren@aphis.usda.gov Phone 8/25/2015 

Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Jay Stevens gstevens@blm.gov BLM D.C. 8/25/2015 

Bureau of Ocean Energy Management (BOEM) Walter Johnson walter.johnson@boem.gov Phone 7/10/2015 

Bureau of Reclamation (USBR) David Raff draff@usbr.gov USBR Denver 8/14/2015 

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Vince Allen allen.vince@epa.gov EPA HQ D.C. 8/21/2015 

Farm Service Agency (FSA) Shirley Hall Shirley.Hall@wdc.usda.gov USDA D.C. 8/19/2015 

Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA) Paul Rooney paul.rooney@fema.dhs.gov ASFPM 6/4/2015 

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC) Steve Sachs steven.sachs@ferc.gov. FERC D.C. 7/7/2015 

International Joint Commission (IJC) Mike Laitta laittam@washington.ijc.org Phone 8/12/2015 
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 
(NOAA) Ed Clark edward.clark@noaa.gov 

NOAA Silver 
Spring 7/21/2015 

National Park Service (NPS) Dean Tucker Dean_Tucker@NPS.GOV Phone 8/11/2015 

Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) Steve Nechero steven.nechero@ftw.usda.gov Phone 7/24/2015 

Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) Tom Nicholson thomas.nicholson@nrc.gov NRC Rockville 8/20/2015 
Office of Surface Mining Reclamation and 
Enforcement (OSMRE) Cecil Slaughter cslaughter@osmre.gov Phone 8/7/2015 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (USACE) Nancy Blyler nancy.j.blyler@usace.army.mil Phone 
8/6/2015 & 

8/27/15 

U.S. Census Bureau (USCB) Lynda Liptrap lynda.a.liptrap@census.gov Phone 8/4/2015 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Paul Souza Paul_Souza@fws.gov Phone 
8/7/2015 & 

8/28/15 

U.S. Forest Service (USFS) Mike Eberle mbeberle@fs.fed.us N/A N/A 

United States Geological Survey (USGS) Nate Booth nlbooth@usgs.gov USGS Reston 8/13/2015 

Western Area Power Administration (WAPA) Robert Kennedy rkennedy@wapa.gov Phone 
6/30/2015 & 

7/22/15 
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